Angels 5K Route

START

0.23 mi
0.56 mi
0.57 mi
0.58 mi
0.59 mi
0.6 mi

0.81 mi
0.96 mi
0.97 mi
1.16 mi
1.17 mi
1.24 mi
1.25 mi
1.4 mi

1.48 mi
1.62 mi
1.75 mi
1.92 mi
1.92 mi
2.03 mi
2.04 mi
2.06 mi
2.27 mi
2.28 mi
2.4 mi

2.52 mi
2.53 mi
2.74 mi
2.75 mi
2.9 mi

2.92 mi
FINISH

Head southwest on Flowers Dr toward Yearby Ave

Head south on Flowers Dr Destination will be on the left
Head south on Flowers Dr

Enter the traffic circle

Head southeast toward Campus Dr

Exit the traffic circle onto Campus Dr Destination will be on the left
Head east on Campus Dr

Head east on Campus Dr toward Alexander Ave

Turn left onto Alexander Ave

Head north on Alexander Ave toward Vance St

Turn right onto Bynum St

Head east on Bynum St toward Oregon St

Turn right onto Oregon St

Head south on Oregon St toward Vance St Destination will be on the right
Head west on Campus Dr toward Alexander Ave

Head south on Alexander Ave

Head west on Duke University Rd toward Anderson St
Head west on Duke University Rd

Head southwest on Duke University Rd toward Chapel Dr
Turn right onto Chapel Dr

Head west toward Wannamaker Dr

Head northwest toward Wannamaker Dr

Head northwest on Chapel Dr

Turn right to stay on Chapel Dr

Head north on Chapel Dr

Head southwest on Chapel Dr

Head northeast on Chapel Dr

Turn right to stay on Chapel Dr

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Wannamaker Dr
Head west on Wannamaker Dr toward Flowers Dr
Turn right onto Flowers Dr

Head north on Flowers Dr

Destination



