Angels 5K Route

START	Head southwest on Flowers Dr toward Yearby Ave
0.23 mi	Head south on Flowers Dr Destination will be on the left
0.56 mi	Head south on Flowers Dr
0.57 mi	Enter the traffic circle
0.58 mi	Head southeast toward Campus Dr
0.59 mi	Exit the traffic circle onto Campus Dr Destination will be on the left
0.6 mi	Head east on Campus Dr
0.81 mi	Head east on Campus Dr toward Alexander Ave
0.96 mi	Turn left onto Alexander Ave
0.97 mi	Head north on Alexander Ave toward Vance St
1.16 mi	Turn right onto Bynum St
1.17 mi	Head east on Bynum St toward Oregon St
1.24 mi	Turn right onto Oregon St
1.25 mi	Head south on Oregon St toward Vance St Destination will be on the right
1.4 mi	Head west on Campus Dr toward Alexander Ave
1.48 mi	Head south on Alexander Ave
1.62 mi	Head west on Duke University Rd toward Anderson St
1.75 mi	Head west on Duke University Rd
1.92 mi	Head southwest on Duke University Rd toward Chapel Dr
1.92 mi	Turn right onto Chapel Dr
2.03 mi	Head west toward Wannamaker Dr
2.04 mi	Head northwest toward Wannamaker Dr
2.06 mi	Head northwest on Chapel Dr
2.27 mi	Turn right to stay on Chapel Dr
2.28 mi	Head north on Chapel Dr
2.4 mi	Head southwest on Chapel Dr
2.52 mi	Head northeast on Chapel Dr
2.53 mi	Turn right to stay on Chapel Dr
2.74 mi	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Wannamaker Dr
2.75 mi	Head west on Wannamaker Dr toward Flowers Dr
2.9 mi	Turn right onto Flowers Dr
2.92 mi	Head north on Flowers Dr
FINISH	Destination